
________________________________________________________________

!Kristen Valyi-Hax(kristen@romeodistrictlibrary.org) - 12:53
Q: Is there a place online to find improv games?
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Celina Lee(clee@lbcc.edu) - 12:54
Q: Do you have resources to help me get "unreceptive" coworkers to be more open to 
these improv ideas
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Sondee Weiss(sondee.weiss@houstontx.gov) - 12:54
Q: Thank you all for hosting this webinar! I studied improv with Comedy Sportz and 
have tried to use the skills in dealing with staff and patrons. They work! Especially being 
present.
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Lenika Coleman(colemanl@lvccld.org) - 12:55
Q: can we get a copy of the presentation couldn't see slides
Priority: N/A!
" !eileen oshea!! - 12:56
" A: yes, they can be downloaded here: http://infopeople.org/training/improvisation!
________________________________________________________________

!Mark McCormack(mark.mccormack@ventura.org) - 12:57
Q: thanks!
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Danielle Marlin(dmarlin@piercecountylibrary.org) - 13:02
Q: How do I get the questionnaire and certificate?
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Eric Travis(eric.travis@austintexas.gov) - 13:04
Q: I forgot where to find the survey. Can you tell me where it is?
Priority: N/A!�
________________________________________________________________

!Brenda Strong(bstrong@duncan.lib.ok.us) - 13:10
Q: Where is the survey
Priority: N/A!�
_______________________________________________________________
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